
 

 

 

 

               
 

 

September 2023 
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

1 
      

Yogurt W/Graham 
Crackers 

Fruit Juice/Fresh Fruit 
Salsa 

 

 
4 

 
 
 

5 
 

 

6 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 
 

Pancake On Stick 
Fruit Juice 
Fresh Fruit 
Jelly/Syrup 

         Supersize Cereal 
Fresh Fruit 

Chilled Peaches 
Jelly 

Waffles 
Fruit Juice/Fresh Fruit 

Syrup 

        Pop Tart w/ Yogurt 
Fresh Fruit 

Baked Cinnamon Apples 
Jelly/Salsa 

Sausage Egg & Cheese 
Croissant 

Fruit Juice/Fresh Fruit 
Jelly/ Syrup 

 

 
11 

 
12 

 
13 

 
14 

 
15 

 
Blueberry Muffin 

Fruit Juice/Fresh Fruit 

Jelly 

 
  Supersize Cereal 

Fresh Fruit 
Chilled Mandarin Oranges 

Jelly 

Waffles  
Fruit Juice/Fresh Fruit 

Syrup 

Sausage Biscuit 
Fresh Fruit 

Blushing Pears 
Jelly 

Yogurt W/Graham 
Cracker 

Fruit Juice/Fresh Fruit 

Salsa 

 

 
               18 

 
19 

 
20 

 
21 

 
 22 

              Super Donut 
Fruit Juice 
Fresh Fruit 
Jelly/Syrup 

         Supersize Cereal 
Fresh Fruit 

Chilled Peaches 
Jelly 

Pancakes 
Fruit Juice/Fresh Fruit 

Syrup 

      Pop Tart w/ Yogurt 
Fresh Fruit 

Baked Cinnamon Apples 
Jelly/Salsa 

                 Kolache    
Fruit Juice/Fresh Fruit 

Jelly/ Syrup 

                   25  
 25 

 

26 
 

27 
 
 

28 
 

29 
  

Blueberry Muffin 
Fruit Juice/Fresh Fruit 

 Jelly 

  
Supersize Cereal 

Fresh Fruit 
Chilled Peaches 

Jelly 

Pancakes  
Fruit Juice/Fresh Fruit 

Syrup 

 
Pop Tart w/ Yogurt 

Fresh Fruit 
Baked Cinnamon Apples 

 
Cinnamon Roll 

Fruit Juice/Fresh Fruit 
Jelly/ Syrup 

ALL SIDE ITEMS ARE AVAILABLE WITH ANY REIMBURSABLE MEAL 

Breakfast  
K-8TH 

_________________ 

 
OFFERED DAILY 

• Fresh Fruit 

• Whole Grains 

• 1% White Milk 
• Menu Subject To 

Change 

 
 
MENU PRICES 

• Student extra breakfast 
$3.30 

• Adult $3.30 
 
 

 

This Product is funded by 
USDA.   This institution is an 
equal opportunity provider. 

 


